
     

Newsletter No.11 – Fri 17th June 2022 

Dear Parents and Carers,  
 

A short newsletter, providing you with upcoming dates and a request for help.  Please take time to read the 

information so that you don’t miss out.    Kind regards,  Mrs Bell x 
 

 

Forth coming dates for your diary 

Mon 20 June 2022 Y5 and Y6 residentials  
Thurs 23 June 2022 Y4 sleepover 
Mon 27 June 2022 Assessment week 
Wed 29th June Feast of St Peter & St Paul mass at 10am 
Wed 29th June 22 Primary Parliament with Mrs Brady 
Fri 1 July 2022 Sports Day and Well-being Day 
Tu 5 & Wed 6 July  Y6 Transition days 
Wed 6th July 2022 Whole school transition afternoon 
Thurs 7 July 2022 Summer Fair 
Wed 13 July 2022 Class photographs – winter uniform 
Mon 18 July 2022 2pm Y6 Leavers assembly 
Wed 20 July 2022 2pm  Mass to celebrate the year 
Fri 22 July 2022 Last day of term 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Fair – Thurs 7 July 2022 

Families welcome 

 
 

 

 

 

St Mary’s needs your help!  We are 

looking for people to: 

❖ Help with crafts  

❖ Bake 

❖ Cook food to share 

❖ Help on games 

❖ And so on… 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs Bell and Mrs Moss will be on the 

playground on Friday if you have any 

questions, otherwise please complete 

the reply slip sent with your child 

today and we will get back to you 

early next week. 

 

 

  

Facebook – coming soon 

Twitter - 

@catholic_stmary 

Sports Day – Friday 1st July 2022 

We are looking forward to Sports Day next week and hope the 

weather continues to be beautiful for the occasion. 

 

 

 

 

Nursery (F1), Reception (F2) and KS1 – 9:30am start 

Afternoon Nursery children – 1pm  

KS2 – 1:45pm start 

 

 

 

Sun Safety 

Sun hat, water bottle and sun cream 

must be worn or brought to school 

on these very hot days. 

Ties back on 

tomorrow please. 

Full school uniform must 

be worn unless told 

differently by school. 


